R
STAINLESS STEEL PIPE – GROOVED VALVES
VICTAULIC
®
  IS AN ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
®  REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF VICTAULIC  –  ©  COPYRIGHT 2004 VICTAULIC  –  PRINTED IN U.S.A. – SKU #WCAS-66NPT4 3207 REV D
17.22
Victaulic Company of America • Phone: 1-800-PICK-VIC (1-800-742-5842) • Fax: 610-250-8817 • e-mail: pickvic@victaulic.com

2"
1¹⁄₂"
Ball Valve Numbering System for Series 726S
B - 6 -020 - 1 2 2 16
Type
Pressure
Rating Body Ball & Stem Seat Operator
B 014
020
024
030
040
060
1¹⁄₂"
2"
2¹⁄₂"
3"
4"
6"
1 - 1,000 psi2
8 - 800 psi3
2 - 316 Stainless Steel
9 -  Special1 1
2 - 316 Stainless Steel
9 - Special
6 - Reinforced Teflon
9 - Special1
00 - Bare
16 - 2-Position Handle with Tamper-
proof Locking Device
20 - Gear Operator
21 - Gear Operator with Memory
22 - Gear Operator with Chain Wheel
23 - Gear Operator with AWWA
Square Nut
29 - Non-standard Gear Operator1
VV - Pneumatic1
WW - Electric1
YY - Hydraulic1
NOTES:
(1) Details required.